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Nome
CONAN
REVELA¢&O
PANCADA
SINISTRO
RENEGADO
MAQUINADO
TAQUARI
FABULOSO
CAPANGA
GAUCHO
POSEIDON
HELLBOY
BLADE
SEM NOME
DE MENOR
CYBORG
TORNADO
RAJADA
BOQUINHA
THOR

Anilha
026206
029078
033415
039905
015288
010517
035389
023163
021224
023726
044635
039099
049563
048026
004281
012105
038894
029648
031396
020305

Dono
EVANDRO KERNER
ANDERSON
KAUE
EDU
LUIZ ANDRE
JOAO
NESTOR
SILVIO
MIKAELA
IVO
GILSON
GOBETTE
SALVETTI
ANDERSON
DIEGO
ODAIR
CLAUDINEI
ALOISIO
BRUNO
EDUARDO

AZULAO 18/09/2022

Cidade

VERANOPOLIS
SAO VEDELINO
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
FARROUPILHA
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

VERANOPOLIS
HORIZONTINA
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
GARIBALDI
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
VERANOPOLIS

10/15 min
0/182
0/172
0/138
0/124
0/124
0/116
0/108
0/106
0/105
0/97
0/96
0/93
0/89
0/80
0/79
0/74
0/68
0/59
0/58
0/50

ADCC

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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